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- VARDAflex Osmium Piko TVQ 3000K -
AR 5M-Rolle LED-Strip, 24V, 13W/m, IP65,
| 3000K

flexible LED Stripe sealed in UV- and - saltwater resistant white silicone - for indoor- and outdoor use,
IP65 - - cuttable every 50 mm / 7 LEDs - amount of LEDs per meter: 140 - LED pitch: 7.14 mm - beam
angle: 110° - CRI: >90 - luminous flux per meter: 610 Im - power per meter: 13 W - lifetime L70B50: >=
54,000 h - LxWxH in mm: 5,000 x 11 x 11 - - temperature range: -20 to +45°C - processing
temperature: +10 to +45°C - maximum length per connection: 5 meter - bending diameter vertical:
110 mm - Delivery contents: 5 meter reel with 1 meter connection cable on both ends, - 2x silicon end

caps

TECHNICAL DATA

(€ &

Unit Code pcs

BAR code 4012094797250
Housing colour Weiss 8&
Length 5000.00 mm

Width 11.00 mm s E
Height 11.00 mm —
LED colour ca. 3000K warmweil3

Lightoutput per fixture 3050.00 Im 1084
Lightoutput per LED 4.361m

Lamp Inklusive LED
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TECHNICAL DATA

IP rating

Power

Psb

Current mA
\Voltage

Amount of LED
Material
Temperature range

LED per meter

Dimension of segments

CRI
Lifetime L70B50
Lifetime LSOB10

VARDAflex Osmium Piko TVQ 3000K -
5M-Rolle LED-Strip, 24V, 13W/m, IP65,

3000K

65

65 W
0,00 W
2.708 mA
24\

700
Kunststoff
-20-45
140

50.00 mm
=90
54.000 h
39.000 h
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¢\ 5M-Rolle LED-Strip, 24V, 13W/m, IP65,
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TECHNICAL DRAWING
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